RESIDENTIAL/SoHo
CABLING SOLUTIONS
from Excel
Connected Homes
Connected homes are becoming an increasingly active part of the construction and refurb market as the number of wired
and wireless devices and systems within residences increases.  This trend is being replicated by housing developers, self
builders, student accommodation developers and for existing home owners who need to add more connectivity to their
homes.

(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Part Number
Grey
Part Number
Grey Flat Pack
Part Number
Black
Part Number
Black Flat Pack
6U 600 368 390 WB6.390SG WBFP6.390SG WB6.390SG-BK WBFP6.390SGB
9U 600 501 390 WB9.390SG WBFP9.390SG WB9.390SG-BK WBFP9.390SGB
12U 600 635 390 WB12.390SG WBFP12.390SG WB12.390SG-BK WBFP12.390SGB
15U 600 769 390 WB15.390SG WBFP15.390SG WB15.390SG-BK WBFP15.390SGB
18U 600 901 390 WB18.390SG WBFP18.390SG WB18.390SG-BK WBFP18.390SGB
21U 600 1037 390 WB21.390SG WBFP21.390SG WB21.390SG-BK WBFP21.390SGB
U Size
Width
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Part Number
Grey
Part Number
Grey Flat Pack
Part Number
Black
Part Number
Black Flat Pack
6U 600 368 500 WB6.5SG WBFP6.5SG WB6.5SGB WBFP6.5SGB
9U 600 501 500 WB9.5SG WBFP9.5SG WB9.5SGB WBFP9.5SGB
12U 600 635 500 WB12.5SG WBFP12.5SG WB12.5SGB WBFP12.5SGB
15U 600 769 500 WB15.5SG WBFP15.5SG WB15.5SGB WBFP15.5SGB
18U 600 901 500 WB18.5SG WBFP18.5SG WB18.5SGB WBFP18.5SGB
21U 600 1037 500 WB21.5SG WBFP21.5SG WB21.5SGB WBFP21.5SGB
U Size
Width
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Part Number
Grey
Part Number
Grey Flat Pack
Part Number
Black
Part Number
Black Flat Pack
6U 600 368 600 WB6.6SG WBFP6.6SG WB6.6SGB WBFP6.6SGB
9U 600 501 600 WB9.6SG WBFP9.6SG WB9.6SGB WBFP9.6SGB
12U 600 635 600 WB12.6SG WBFP12.6SG WB12.6SGB WBFP12.6SGB
15U 600 769 600 WB15.6SG WBFP15.6SG WB15.6SGB WBFP15.6SGB
18U 600 901 600 WB18.6SG WBFP18.6SG WB18.6SGB WBFP18.6SGB
21U 600 1037 600 WB21.6SG WBFP21.6SG WB21.6SGB  WBFP21.6SGB
MF1737_10/16
Head Office
Excel House